Aisha Jalil
Associate Professor
NUST School of Health Sciences

Email: aisha5@live.com
Contact: 0512721788

About

Dr. Aisha Jalil is working as Associate Professor in the NUST School of Health Sciences. Dr. Aisha Jalil has a PhD in Sociology. Dr. Aisha Jalil has published 0

research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

PhD in Sociology
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

MPAhil in Sociology
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

BA (Hons) in Sociology & Cultural Studies

University of the Punjab , Pakistan

Experience

Associate Professor
NUST School of Health Sciences

Deputy Director NIO ( International Strategy & Partnerships)
University Main Office (UMO)

Associate Professor
University of Lahore , University of Lahore

Assistant Professor & Founding HOD
Mirpur University of Science and Technology , Mirpur University of Science and Technology

Lecturer
University of the Punjab , University of the Punjab

Research Associate
ISCS, University of the Punjab , ISCS, University of the Punjab

2013 -

2010 -

2005 -

2017

2012

2009

2025- Present

2024 -

2019 -

2018 -

2017 -

2009 -

2024

2024

2019

2018

2018



