## Aisha Jalil

## Associate Professor

**NUST School of Health Sciences** 

ISCS, University of the Punjab , ISCS, University of the Punjab

Email: aisha5@live.com
Contact: 0512721788



## **About**

Dr. Aisha Jalil is working as Associate Professor in the NUST School of Health Sciences. Dr. Aisha Jalil has a PhD in Sociology. Dr. Aisha Jalil has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

## **Qualifications**

addiniodions.	
PhD in Sociology	2013 - 2017
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	
MPhil in Sociology	2010 - 2012
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	
BA (Hons) in Sociology & Cultural Studies	2005 - 2009
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	
Experience	
Associate Professor	2025- Present
NUST School of Health Sciences	
Deputy Director NIO ( International Strategy & Partnerships)	2024 - 2024
University Main Office (UMO)	
Associate Professor	2019 - 2024
University of Lahore , University of Lahore	
Assistant Professor & Founding HOD	2018 - 2019
Mirpur University of Science and Technology , Mirpur University of Science and Technology	
Lecturer	2017 - 2018
University of the Punjab , University of the Punjab	
Research Associate	2009 - 2018